BEkY

e

~ E"“]]/ ~ Beer
Ee—n

EHFEE— (i)
IV T Na—nE—IL

~ %iﬁ ~~ Shao Hising Wine
ZADIEA  PHEoLb

B L fERERT 1045
Bk L84E

Bk L34E

e

FERA B

~]7/f‘/~ Wine
TAY Gie )

FTALIANBITENET,

~PAAX—~ Whisky

= NRY—F N 1245

ING R R F

Drink

Draft Beer
Draft Beer (small)

Domestic Beer

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Shao Hising Wine 10years

Shao Hising Wine 8years

Shao Hising Wine 3years

Shao Hising Wine aged in jar

(Red / White)

Chivas Regal 12years

House Scotch Whisky

75 A
INTF R
rffi (500mI)

/N (334ml1)

ARV (700ml)

ARV (640ml)

—4& (180ml)

AL (600ml)

-4 (180ml)

-4 (180ml)

A b
VAT

bl

77 A

R

VAT

—

¥1,200
950
1,400
1,000

¥10,800

7,200
2,300

4,000

1,400

1,700

¥4,200
900

¥22,000
1,350

15,000
950

X% ERUEMEIZIE 10% D —E 2 B E £ TV ET ., Above rates include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

BEY

e

Drink

~ EI 2&%@ ° 'B%E‘T ~  Sake/Shochu

EIY I tekam)

SEDT T8 1240

HMEBE (e

(HERHI AR A=2—)

“SAWANOI”

“GINZA NO SUZUME”

“KURO-KIRISHIMA”

IXTNYF—Z—, J—as g, V=&

LEY 1/20)

~ %%7@ ~  Fruit Liqueur

) g
Hi g
FAF il
e

Premium Apricot Liqueur

Apricot Liqueur
Lychee Liqueur

Plum Liqueur

* AN —bay s /=&Y /KD

~YT7RRUL D~ soft Drink
Ny
Hy—ou i
A=V S
TITNT a—A
FLoova—RA
akea—5
DA% s A
I—E— Ghob74aR)
LA b

Perrier

Kuro Oolong Tea
Oolong Tea
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Coca-~-Cola
Ginger Ale
Coffee (Hot/Ice)

Tea (Hot)

(=)

il 2

VA

R b
VA

—

¥1,300

¥10,000
900

9,600
900

% ¥300
250

¥950
950
950
950

¥1,000
900
800
800
800
850
850
800
800

¥ ERUEHEITIE 10% D —E 2k Bid AV E ATV ET, Above rates include 10% service charge and consumption tax.



