

お飲物

Drink

～ビール～ Beer

生ビール	Draft Beer	グラス	¥1,200
	Draft Beer (small)	小グラス	950
国産ビール (各種)	Domestic Beer	中瓶(500ml)	1,400
ノンアルコールビール	Non-Alcoholic Beer	小瓶(334ml)	1,000

～紹興酒～ Shao Hsing Wine

古越龍山花雕酒10年	Shao Hsing Wine 10years	ボトル(700ml)	¥10,800
古越龍山8年	Shao Hsing Wine 8years	ボトル(640ml)	7,200
		一合(180ml)	2,300
古越龍山3年	Shao Hsing Wine 3years	ボトル(600ml)	4,000
		一合(180ml)	1,400
甕紹興酒	Shao Hsing Wine aged in jar	一合(180ml)	1,700

～ワイン～ Wine

ワイン(赤・白)	(Red / White)	ボトル	¥4,200
		グラス	900

*ワインリストもございます。

～ウイスキー～ Whisky

シーバスリーガル 12年	Chivas Regal 12years	ボトル	¥22,000
		グラス	1,350
ハウススコッチ	House Scotch Whisky	ボトル	15,000
		グラス	950

お飲物

Drink

～日本酒・焼酎～ Sake/Shochu

澤乃井 [純米酒] “SAWANOI”	一合	¥1,300
銀座のすずめ [麦焼酎] “GINZA NO SUZUME”	ボトル グラス	¥10,000 900
黒霧島 [芋焼酎] “KURO-KIRISHIMA”	ボトル グラス	9,600 900

《焼酎サイドメニュー》

ミネラルウォーター、ウーロン茶、ソーダ
レモン(1/2個)

各 ¥300
250

～果実酒～ Fruit Liqueur

にごり杏露酒	Premium Apricot Liqueur	¥950
杏露酒	Apricot Liqueur	950
ライチ酒	Lychee Liqueur	950
黒梅酒	Plum Liqueur	950
＊ストレート／ロック／ソーダ割り／水割り		

～ソフトドリンク～ Soft Drink

ペリエ	Perrier	¥1,000
黒ウーロン茶	Kuro Oolong Tea	900
ウーロン茶	Oolong Tea	800
アップルジュース	Apple Juice	800
オレンジジュース	Orange Juice	800
コカ・コーラ	Coca-Cola	850
ジンジャーエール	Ginger Ale	850
コーヒー (ホット・アイス)	Coffee (Hot/Ice)	800
紅茶 (ホット)	Tea (Hot)	800